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COUNTY

Contract Amendment

Nine (9)

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: City of Lucas

665 Country Club Road

Lucas, Tx 75002

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:
Contract Amendment No.:

OO~ |W|N| -

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Effective Date
Contract No.
Contract

10/01/2016

10027-08

Interlocal Agreement for On-Site Sewage
Facility (OSSF)

2007-736-09-11

2008-692-09-09

2009-702-09-14

2010-690-09-13

2011-681-09-19

2012-611-09-11

2013-761-09-23

2014-673-09-22

2015-666-09-21

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

Amend Section 1 Term to read as follows:

The term of this Agreement shall be for the period beginning October 1, 2016 and shall continue in full force and
effect up to and including September 30, 2017.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

Joni Clarke.

CITY OF LUCAS

665 Country Club Road

ucas, TX. 75002

(Print Name)

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:




