

Contract Amendment

Nine (9)

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	City of Lucas			Effective Date	10/01/2016
	665 Country Clul	o Road		Contract No.	10027-08
	Lucas, Tx 75002	2		Contract	Interlocal Agreement for On-Site Sewage
					Facility (OSSF)
Awardad b	v Court Order No				2007 726 00 44
Awarded by Court Order No.: Contract Amendment No.: 1 Court Order No.		2007-736-09-11			
	_		Court Order No.		2008-692-09-09
	mendment No.: _ mendment No.:	3	Court Order No. Court Order No.		2009-702-09-14
	mendment No.:	4	Court Order No.		2010-690-09-13
	mendment No.:	5	Court Order No.		2011-681-09-19
	_				2012-611-09-11
	mendment No.:	6	Court Order No.		2013-761-09-23
	mendment No.:	7	Court Order No.		2014-673-09-22
Contract Amendment No.: 8 Contract Amendment No.: 9		9	Court Order No. Court Order No.	2015-666-09-21	
	VOLLAD	DIDECTED	TO MAKE THE FOLLOW	UNIC ANAENIDAGENIT	TO THIS CONTRACT
	YOU AR	E DIRECTED	TO MAKE THE FOLLOW	VING AMENDMENT	TO THIS CONTRACT
he term o	ction 1 Term to rea of this Agreement sl	nall be for th	ne period beginning Oct	ober 1, 2016 and	shall continue in full force and
he term o	f this Agreement sl o and including Sep	nall be for th	ne period beginning Oct 2017.		
The term of the te	f this Agreement slot and including Sep and including Sep s provided herei	nall be for the otember 30,	ne period beginning Oct 2017.	f the contract re	shall continue in full force and emain in full force and effect
he term o	of this Agreement slop and including Sep or and including Sep or provided hereit	nall be for the otember 30,	ne period beginning Oct 2017. ns and conditions o	f the contract re	
he term of ffect up to fixcept as nd may	of this Agreement slop and including Sep or and including Sep or provided hereit	nall be for the otember 30,	ne period beginning Oct 2017. ns and conditions o	f the contract re	emain in full force and effect
he term of ffect up to fixcept as and may	of this Agreement slot and including September 5 provided hereit only be modifie	nall be for the otember 30, n, all term d in writin	ne period beginning Oct 2017. ns and conditions o	f the contract re	emain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
he term of ffect up to fixcept as and may	of this Agreement slop and including Sep or and including Sep or provided hereit	nall be for the otember 30, n, all term d in writin	ne period beginning Oct 2017. ns and conditions o	f the contract re	emain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
he term of ffect up to fixcept as and may	f this Agreement slop and including September of the sept	nall be for the otember 30, n, all term d in writin	ne period beginning Oct 2017. ns and conditions o g signed by both pa	f the contract re	emain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
Except as nd may	of this Agreement slop and including September 1 and including Septemb	nall be for the otember 30, n, all term d in writin	ne period beginning Oct 2017. ns and conditions o g signed by both pa	f the contract re	emain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT Collin County Administration Building
xcept as nd may	f this Agreement slop and including September of the provided hereif only be modified. BY: Clarke CAS Ty Club Road	nall be for the otember 30, n, all term d in writin	ne period beginning Oct 2017. ns and conditions o g signed by both pa	f the contract re	emain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
xcept as nd may	of this Agreement slop and including September 20 and including September 2	nall be for the otember 30, n, all term d in writin	ne period beginning Oct 2017. ns and conditions o g signed by both pa	f the contract re	emain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT Collin County Administration Building
Except as ind may	of this Agreement slop and including September 20 and including September 2	nall be for the otember 30, n, all term d in writin	ne period beginning Oct 2017. ns and conditions o g signed by both pa	f the contract re	emain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160